:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9097106

May 17, 2024 - 23:44 (UTC)

In epoch 284,284 CONFIRMED

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 830155 - 0.018364648 ETH®
56.88 USD

2 830156 - 0.018615450 ETH®
57.65 USD

3 830157 - 0.018488193 ETH®
57.26 USD

4 830158 - 0.018253573 ETH®
56.53 USD

S 830159 - 0.018499981 ETH®
57.30 USD

6 830160 - 0.018455010 ETH®
57.16 USD

7 830161 - 0.018553309 ETH®
57.46 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/slot/9097106
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/epoch/284284
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/830155
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/830156
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/830157
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/830158
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/830159
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/830160
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/830161

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

830162

830163

830166

830168

830169

Validator Id

699961

Amount

- 0.018562831
57.49 USD

- 0.017983987
55.70 USD

- 0.018566419
57.50 USD

- 0.018532738
57.40 USD

- 0.018576925
57.53 USD

- 0.018600560
57.61 USD

- 0.018608986
57.63 USD

- 0.018637133
57.72 USD

- 0.018578338
57.54 USD

Amount

+ 0.044599333
138.14 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/830162
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/830163
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/830164
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/830165
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/830166
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/830167
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/830168
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/830169
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/830170
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/699961

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



