

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-16 03:41 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9097106</u>
DATE & TIME	May 17, 2024 · 23:44 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>284,284</u> · CONFIRMED 🗸
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>830155</u>	- 0.018364648 ETH ⊘ 56.88 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>830156</u>	- 0.018615450 ETH ⊘ 57.65 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>830157</u>	- 0.018488193 ETH ⊘ 57.26 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>830158</u>	- 0.018253573 ETH ↔ 56.53 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>830159</u>	- 0.018499981 ETH 🔗 57.30 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>830160</u>	- 0.018455010 ETH 📀 57.16 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>830161</u>	- 0.018553309 ETH ⊘ 57.46 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>830162</u>	- 0.018562831 ETH ③ 57.49 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>830163</u>	- 0.017983987 ETH ③ 55.70 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>830164</u>	- 0.018566419 ETH ③ 57.50 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>830165</u>	- 0.018532738 ETH 🐼 57.40 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>830166</u>	- 0.018576925 ETH ③ 57.53 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>830167</u>	- 0.018600560 ETH ⊘ 57.61 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>830168</u>	- 0.018608986 ETH ③ 57.63 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>830169</u>	- 0.018637133 ETH ③ 57.72 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>830170</u>	- 0.018578338 ETH ⊘ 57.54 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	<u>699961</u>	+ 0.044599333 ETH 🐼
		138.14 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.